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RELIGIOUS EDUCATION 2018-2019 [ver.5] 

 Family Catechesis   / Grades 1 – 6 
 

Saturday 3:30  – 5:30 pm   
Monday 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

Location: CONNOR Hall 

 Middle &  High School  /  Grades 7 – 12  
 
 

Monday 7:00pm - 8:30pm 
Location  SCHOOL – CHAPEL 

+ select ► Sunday Mass + mtg, 9:30-11am 

Sept 
 

Sat. Sept. 15   &  Mon. Sept. 17 
 

Sunday Sept. 23 @ 9:30 am INSCRIPTION Mass 
+ ** Kickoff Social @ 10:30 am ** +

 

PARENT MUST ATTEND MON. SEPT. 17 @ 7 – 7:30 
CHILD’S SESSION = 7 – 8:30 PM 

      MONDAY:  SEPT.   17,  SEPT.24 
** Sunday: SEPT. 30 @ 11:30 Sacr. Confirmation

Oct 

 
Sat. Oct. 13   &  Mon. Oct. 15 

 
 

     MONDAY:  OCT.  1 
 

      ►Sunday: OCT. 14 @ 9:30 – 11 am 
 

     MONDAY:   OCT. 22, OCT. 29  
 

Nov 

 
Sat. Nov. 10   &  Mon. Nov. 12 

 
 

      MONDAY:  NOV. 5  
 

        ►Sunday: NOV. 11 @ 9:30 – 11 am 

 

      MONDAY:  NOV. 19, NOV. 26  
 

Dec 

 
Sat. Dec. 1   &  Mon. Dec. 3 

 
        ►Sunday: DEC. 2 @ 9:30 – 11 am 

Jan 
2019 

Sunday January 6 @ 11:30 am Mass +  
12:30 – 2:00 pm Christmas-Epiphany Drama  

[no meetings in JANUARY- 2019] 

Feb 
2019 Sat. Feb. 9   &  Mon. Feb. 11       MONDAY:  FEBRUARY 11, FEB. 25 

March 
2019 

Sunday March 3  @ 11:30 am Mass +  
12:30 – 2:00 pm after Mass 

      MONDAY:  MARCH  4,  MARCH  11  
 

       ►Sunday: MARCH 24 @ 9:30 – 11 am 

April  
2019 

Combined Saturday and Monday Family Class 
Mon. April 8 

 

      MONDAY:  APRIL 1st   
        

      ► Palm Sunday: APRIL 14, 9:30am Mass 
  
 

May 
2019 

Sunday May 5  @ 11:30 am Mass +  
12:30 – 2:00 pm after Mass [no meetings in MAY - 2019] 

 

 
Is your child receiving 1st Penance (confession) / 1st Communion in 2018-2019?  

See next page for important required meeting dates. 
 

How to report absence: 
Grade 1-6 email OLLFAMILYCLASS@AOL.COM, 973.325.0029   (Barbara Camp) 

Grade 7-12, email OLL@evangelizationfirst.com, 973.325.0110 ext. 102 (Leo Aliaga) 
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1st Penance • 1st Communion Dates 2018-2019  

“Connor Hall” = lower level of main church. 
 

Dates Time   & Location Event 
Sunday Sept. 23 9:30 am Mass,  

10:30 am social @ Connor Hall 
Mass of Inscription. Children who are preparing for 

1st Penance & 1st Communion 
Receive blessing & names officially recorded.

Monday Sept. 24 7 pm   @ Connor Hall FIRST PENANCE & RECONCILIATION  
Parent meeting to receive workbooks. 

Sunday Nov. 11 9:30 am Mass,  
Retreat @  Connor Hall 

Retreat workshop 1st Penance. 
Parent & child. Workbook due date. 

 
Tuesday Dec. 4 7 pm @ main church 1st Penance & Reconciliation, Rehearsal 

 
Saturday Dec. 8 1 pm @ main church 1st Penance & Reconciliation, SACRAMENT 

 
Monday Jan. 14 7 pm  Meeting @ main church FIRST COMMUNION  

Parent meeting to receive workbooks. 
 

Sat. March 9 2 - 4 pm Retreat 
Retreat @  chapel / school-cafeteria 

 

First Communion, Retreat worshop. 
Parent & child.  Workbook due date. 

 

Tues. April 23 7 pm 
 

Rehearsal, First Communion 
 

DATE & TIME 
TBD 

APRIL 27,28  

WEEKEND OF APRIL 27-28 
DATE & TIME TBD 

First Holy Communion Mass, SACRAMENT 
 

 
 

REQUIRED: Dates for   “Sept.30.2018” CONFIRMATION Candidates  
 
► Retreat,   2:30– 6:30 pm, SATURDAY September 22 (Chapel + 5:30 Mass Church)  
 The retreat is only for the Confirmation candidates, not for the sponsors. 
 
►Confirmation Mass Rehearsal, 7:30 pm, TUESDAY September  25   (Church)  
 The Sponsor is expected at the rehearsal. However, if sponsor were unable to attend, 

the candidate’s parent or guardian would stand in at the rehearsal. 
 

►Mass, Sacrament of Confirmation, 11:30 am, SUNDAY September 30  
(Church, +Bishop Dominic Marconi) 


